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Article Codes:

GD4220
GD4220-L
GD4220-XL

For 2 Monitors up to 19” for Portegra2 Suspension Arms

For 2 Monitors up to 21/24" for Portegra2 Suspension Arms
For 2 Monitors up to 24/26" for Portegra2 Suspension Arms

Portegra2 Dual Monitor Holder - GD4220 Models

Monitor Support for Two Flat Screen Displays

The GD4220 can easily hold up to two 26” monitors. The large curved handlebar protects the monitor and
provides a means for quick & easy positioning. Combined with the mobility and safety of the Portegra2

suspension arm, the GD4220 offers the user a worry-free and flexible application.

Type:

Weight Load:

(Max.)

Weight:

Colour:

Test mark:

Monitor holder with handle and VESA 100 adapter
for two flat panels, external cabling

GD4220
GD4220-L
GD4220-XL

GD4220
GD4220-L
GD4220-XL

RAL 9002
CE, UL

15.0 kg / 33.0 Ibs
14.5 kg / 32.0 Ibs
14.2 kg / 31.0 Ibs

3.0 kg / 6.6 |bs
3.5kg/ 7.7 Ibs
3.8 kg / 8.4 Ibs
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